

Title Appeal **38 of 2019**
CNR-WBBB01-004087-2019
JO-WB00664

Order No 32 & dated 19-05-2026

Today is fixed for for appearance of both sides and passing necessary order.

Both parties file hazira through Ld. Advocate .

Ld. regular P.O. is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 16-07-2026 for for appearance of both sides and passing necessary order.

Dictated & Corrected

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum
In-charge

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum.
In-charge